Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY

Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2010 to 6/30/2011, by Purpose

Grand Total: $2,240,873

Principal Investigator

Research

Jason Behrstock, Mathematics and Computer Science

Hai-Ping Cheng, Biological Sciences

Hai-Ping Cheng, Biological Sciences

Abby Cuttriss, Biological Sciences
with Eleanore Wurtzel, Biological Sciences

Eric Delson, Anthropology
with Katherine St. John, Mathematics and Computer Science

Mira Goral, Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences

Keith R. Happaney, Psychology

Dimitra Karabali, Physics and Astronomy

Linda Keen, Mathematics and Computer Science

Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY

Agency & Title

National Science Foundation
'‘Questions in and Around Geometric Group Theory'

Greater Syracuse Chamber of Commerce, Inc.
‘Nanoscale Nylon - RTA 3643’

National Institutes of Health
‘A Periplasmic Global Regulator, ExoR, for Bacterial Invasion of
Host cells'

New Zealand Foundation for Research Science and Technology
'‘Grass Roots: The Role of Carotenoids in Enhancing Stress
Tolerance'

National Science Foundation
‘Small Collaborative Research: Shape Differences in the
Biological Sciences'

National Institutes of Health
‘Efficacy of Language Treatment in Monolingual and Bilingual
Chronic Aphasia’

National Institutes of Health: Minority Biomedical Research
Support
'‘Cognitive Flexibility and Parenting: Parent and Child Correlates’

National Science Foundation
'Studies on Guage Theories and Quantum Hall Fluids'

National Science Foundation
'V Iberoamerican Congress on Geometry'

American Society of Pharmacognosy Foundation
'ASP Newsletter'
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Detail View

RF Account and
Award Period

40A73-00 01
8/1/2010-6/1/2013

75485-04 05
1/1/2010-6/30/2011

41602-00 04
9/1/2010-7/31/2011

71268-00 01
1/1/2009-2/28/2012

40B49-00 01
9/1/2011-8/31/2012

41604-00 04
8/1/2010-7/31/2011

41653-00 03
9/1/2010-8/31/2011

40086-00 01

11/1/2008-10/31/2011

40B22-00 01

12/1/2010-11/30/2011

71128-00 01
4/1/2006-6/30/2011

Amount

$2,240,873
$136,325

$1,125

$122,250

$71,900

$70,017

$285,250

$122,250

$30,000

$50,000

$21,568
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Principal Investigator

Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences

Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences

Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences

Martin Muntzel, Biological Sciences

Wesley Pitts, Middle and High School Education

Stanley A. Renshon, Political Science

Robert Schneiderman, Mathematics and Computer Science

with Nancy Griffeth, Mathematics and Computer
Science,Michael Handel, Mathematics and Computer
Science,Katherine St. John, Mathematics and Computer
Science

Christina Sormani, Mathematics and Computer Science

Esther Wilder, Sociology and Social Work

Eleanore Wurtzel, Biological Sciences

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY

Agency & Title

Hispanic Association of Colleges and Universities
‘American Legacy Project’

New York State Office of Science,Technology, and Academic
Research
'Isolation & Analysis of Phytochemicals'

S.S. Steiner, INC,
‘Isolation and Analysis of Phytochemicals'

National Institutes of Health
'Mechanisms of Obesity-Induced Sympathetic Activation'

U.S. Department of Education
‘Lehman College Connect to Learning Affiliated'

Center for Immigration Studies
'‘American National Identity and the Dilemmas of Diversity'

National Science Foundation
'S-STEM: Lehman College Mentoring and Scholarship Program'

National Science Foundation
‘Convergence of Riemannian Manifolds'

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
'CAT Dissemination’

National Institutes of Health: Minority Biomedical Research
Support

'Regulation of Provitamin a Carotenoid Biosynthesis in Maize -
SCORE'
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RF Account and
Award Period

71406-00 01
7/1/2010-6/30/2011

55418-21 03
7/1/2010-6/30/2011

71251-00 01
4/15/2008-4/15/2009

41638-00 03
8/1/2010-7/31/2011

46355-03 01
1/1/2011-12/31/2013

71050-00 02
7/1/2005-6/30/2012

40B33-00 01
9/1/2011-8/31/2012

40A92-00 01
9/1/2010-8/31/2013

71403-00 01
9/1/2010-6/30/2011

41605-00 04
9/1/2010-8/31/2011

Amount

$2,000

$9,038

$17,721

$194,403

$5,000

$5,800

$598,000

$162,977

$0

$335,250
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