Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2010 to 6/30/2011, by Purpose

Detail View

Grand Total: \$2,240,873

Principal Investigator	Agency & Title	RF Account and Award Period	Amount
Research			\$2,240,873
Jason Behrstock, Mathematics and Computer Science	National Science Foundation 'Questions in and Around Geometric Group Theory'	40A73-00 01 8/1/2010-6/1/2013	\$136,325
Hai-Ping Cheng, Biological Sciences	Greater Syracuse Chamber of Commerce, Inc. 'Nanoscale Nylon - RTA 3643'	75485-04 05 1/1/2010-6/30/2011	\$1,125
Hai-Ping Cheng, Biological Sciences	National Institutes of Health 'A Periplasmic Global Regulator, ExoR, for Bacterial Invasion of Host cells'	41602-00 04 9/1/2010-7/31/2011	\$122,250
Abby Cuttriss, Biological Sciences with Eleanore Wurtzel, Biological Sciences	New Zealand Foundation for Research Science and Technology 'Grass Roots: The Role of Carotenoids in Enhancing Stress Tolerance'	71268-00 01 1/1/2009-2/28/2012	\$71,900
Eric Delson, Anthropology with Katherine St. John, Mathematics and Computer Science	National Science Foundation 'Small Collaborative Research: Shape Differences in the Biological Sciences'	40B49-00 01 9/1/2011-8/31/2012	\$70,017
Mira Goral, Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences	National Institutes of Health 'Efficacy of Language Treatment in Monolingual and Bilingual Chronic Aphasia'	41604-00 04 8/1/2010-7/31/2011	\$285,250
Keith R. Happaney, Psychology	National Institutes of Health: Minority Biomedical Research Support 'Cognitive Flexibility and Parenting: Parent and Child Correlates'	41653-00 03 9/1/2010-8/31/2011	\$122,250
Dimitra Karabali, Physics and Astronomy	National Science Foundation 'Studies on Guage Theories and Quantum Hall Fluids'	40086-00 01 11/1/2008-10/31/2011	\$30,000
Linda Keen, Mathematics and Computer Science	National Science Foundation 'V Iberoamerican Congress on Geometry'	40B22-00 01 12/1/2010-11/30/2011	\$50,000
Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences	American Society of Pharmacognosy Foundation 'ASP Newsletter'	71128-00 01 4/1/2006-6/30/2011	\$21,568

Principal Investigator	Agency & Title	RF Account and Award Period	Amount
Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences	Hispanic Association of Colleges and Universities 'American Legacy Project'	71406-00 01 7/1/2010-6/30/2011	\$2,000
Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences	New York State Office of Science, Technology, and Academic Research 'Isolation & Analysis of Phytochemicals'	55418-21 03 7/1/2010-6/30/2011	\$9,038
Edward J. Kennelly, Biological Sciences	S.S. Steiner, INC, 'Isolation and Analysis of Phytochemicals'	71251-00 01 4/15/2008-4/15/2009	\$17,721
Martin Muntzel, Biological Sciences	National Institutes of Health 'Mechanisms of Obesity-Induced Sympathetic Activation'	41638-00 03 8/1/2010-7/31/2011	\$194,403
Wesley Pitts, Middle and High School Education	U.S. Department of Education 'Lehman College Connect to Learning Affiliated'	46355-03 01 1/1/2011-12/31/2013	\$5,000
Stanley A. Renshon, Political Science	Center for Immigration Studies 'American National Identity and the Dilemmas of Diversity'	71050-00 02 7/1/2005-6/30/2012	\$5,800
Robert Schneiderman, Mathematics and Computer Science with Nancy Griffeth, Mathematics and Computer Science, Michael Handel, Mathematics and Computer Science, Katherine St. John, Mathematics and Computer Science	National Science Foundation 'S-STEM: Lehman College Mentoring and Scholarship Program'	40B33-00 01 9/1/2011-8/31/2012	\$598,000
Christina Sormani, Mathematics and Computer Science	National Science Foundation 'Convergence of Riemannian Manifolds'	40A92-00 01 9/1/2010-8/31/2013	\$162,977
Esther Wilder, Sociology and Social Work	TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 'CAT Dissemination'	71403-00 01 9/1/2010-6/30/2011	\$0
Eleanore Wurtzel, Biological Sciences	National Institutes of Health: Minority Biomedical Research Support 'Regulation of Provitamin a Carotenoid Biosynthesis in Maize - SCORE'	41605-00 04 9/1/2010-8/31/2011	\$335,250